Division 1 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2019/20 Round 5
1 Hampshire SBRPA 5 5 0 0 10 9,833
2 Aberdeen & Dist SBRA 5 3 0 2 6 9,790
3 Yorkshire County SBRPA 5 3 0 2 6 9,785
4 Surrey County SBRA 5 2 0 3 4 9,809
5 Caithness SBRA 5 2 0 3 4 9,802
6 Sussex County SBRA 5 0 0 5 0 9,778
Yorkshire County SBRPA 1,963 —— Beat —— Surrey County SBRA 1,960
Hampshire SBRPA 1,962 — Beat —— Sussex County SBRA 1,955
Aberdeen & Dist SBRA 1,958 —— Beat —— Caithness SBRA 1,948
Yorkshire County SBRPA Total 1,963 Beat
M Barnett 100 100
Mrs M Bagot 100 100
J Paterson 100 100
R Shaw 99 99
M Bagot 99 99
S Baker 99 99
B Nesom 99 99
R Devlin 99 99
G Jones 99 99
S Harris 99 99
S Davies 98 98
N Lock 98 98
R Quy 98 98
S Reynolds 98 98
J Teale 98 98
K Thomas 97 97
D Kerr 97 97
M King 97 97
K Bramham 95 95
D Atkinson 94 94
Surrey County SBRA Total 1,960
K G Parr 100 100
Mrs L Jones 100 100
S Aldhouse 100 100
A Dyer 100 100
A Fowler 99 99
B Barnes 99 99
N Pinks 99 99
W F Brown 99 99
Miss J E Newing 98 98 R5.2.1
J Tapster 98 98
J Underwood 98 98
Miss C Doe 98 98
D Crispin 98 98
S Bold 98 98
P Duxbury 97 97
Mrs M Peer-Jones 96 96
S Pearson 96 96
M Fray 96 96
T P Hammond 96 96
T Bedwell 95 95



Hampshire SBRPA

D Farmer 100
W Baird 100
G Scruton 100
S Burville 99
M Guille 99
S Dismore 99
I Kuprov 99
K Hardyman 99
T Gleed 99
D Cowen 98
N Mace 98
R Wilson 98
M Girling 98
D Beere-Waldram 98
J Lacey 98
N Davis 98
L Brough 98
D Lumsden 97
C Perry 95
M Devatte 92

Sussex County SBRA
R Dowling 100
C White 100
N Mullins 99
Miss L A Smallbone 99
D White 99
M Arditti 99
M Brain 99
S Carr 99
A Cornbill 98
H Matheson 98
T Wilde 98
R French 98
R Brown 98
W Wells 98
G Mulcahy 97
N Smith 97
M Button 96
W Richards 95
R Roberts 94
A Henderson 94

Aberdeen & Dist SBRA
J Latimer 100
I Shanks 100
T Kidner 100
R Esson 99
L Thomson 99
J Cole-Hamilton 99
C Allan 99
J Gaskell 99
R McAlpine 99
W Copland 98
J Ross 98
D Innes 98
K Silver 98

Total 1,962
100
100
100

99
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97
95
92

Total 1,955
100
100

99
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98
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Total 1,958
100
100
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99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98

Beat

Beat



R Murray 97 97

Ms S Sharp 97 97
G Habiby 97 97
Miss K Copland 96 96
Miss M Broad 96 96
G Mortimer 95 95
V Walls 94 94
Caithness SBRA Total 1,948
D Simpson 100 100
P Sutherland 100 100
J G Campbell 100 100
J Henderson 100 100
R B Campbell 98 98
S Nicolson 98 98
R L O Brown 98 98
D Mowat 98 98
G Sutherland 98 98
R Innes 98 98
M Mackay 98 98
D H Bremner 97 97
D Wilson 97 97
G Levack 97 97
W A Campbell 97 97
B Young 96 96
H Simpson 95 95
P C Richard 95 95
G Mackay 95 95
A W Paul 93 93
Scorer: Mrs S Willcox NSRA/LJK Date 27/01/20

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 10/02/20.



Division 2 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2019/20 Round 5
1 Kent County SBSA 5 4 0 1 8 9,761
2 Essex County SBR&PA 5 3 0 2 6 9,753
3 Forth & Clyde TSA 5 3 0 2 6 9,453
4 Devon County SBRA 5 2 1 2 5 9,743
5 Lothian SSA 5 1 1 3 3 9,735
6 Berkshire County SBR&PA 5 1 0 4 2 9,725
Devon County SBRA 1,955 —— Beat —— Essex County SBR&PA 1,954
Kent County SBSA 1,954 —— Beat —— Lothian SSA 1,930
Berkshire County SBR&PA 1,949 —— Beat —— Forth & Clyde TSA 1,938
Devon County SBRA Total 1,955 Beat
J Pugsley 100 100
G Wisker 100 100
A Travis 100 100
C Burrow 100 100
Miss L Agates 99 99
P Hobbs 99 99
A Pile 99 99 R5.2.14
G Cann 99 99
R Miles 99 99
T Thorton 99 99
L Bennie 98 98
C Bamford 98 98
P Batten 98 98
B Kelly 97 97
M Taylor 96 96
R Barter 96 96
P Reed 96 96
J Hutchings 94 94
P Noaks 94 94
A Phillips 94 94
Essex County SBR&PA Total 1,954
J Smith 100 100
G Webb 99 99
C Ingram 99 99
Miss A Fearn 99 99
P Saunders 99 99
A Pamment 98 98
R Hackshall 98 98
D Lake 98 98
P Scanlan 98 98
A Bacon 98 98
J Oakes 98 98
Miss A Grim 97 97
G Grim 97 97
Miss V Hill 97 97
C Wiltshire 97 97
D Smith 97 97
T Young 97 97
T Smith 97 97
K Walmsley 96 96
S Spindler 95 95



Kent County SBSA

Nash
Mavroleon
Dodds

Dowe

Sykes
Taylor

Miss D Russell
D Price

D Sprules

J Livingstone
Miss S Norman
Rowlinson
West
Blackwell
Parkinson
Marsh
Wardell
Chan

Wright
Bennett
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Lothian SSA

Barron
Diggle
Sinclair
S Bruce
Brett
Miss H Rees-Lay
Olley
Horne
Dove
Caughey
Georgeson
Riley
May

Baine
Walker

A Sellar
Beale

Mrs R Dove
J Barron

S Mackenzie
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Berkshire County SBR&PA

C Ridgwell
Miss S Hodge
Guilloud
Dart

Ryan
Wright
Farrell
Brant
Strong

Mrs A Guilloud
N Tremlett

K Ridgway

C Gibbs
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96
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98
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Total 1,954
100
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99
99
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96
96
96
93

Total 1,930
100
100

99
99
99
99
98
97
97
96
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96
96
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95
95
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88

Total 1,949
100
100
100

99
99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
97

Beat

Beat



J Wetten 97 97
G Moffatt 96 96
P Guilloud 96 96
B Snelling 96 96
B Cave 95 95
H Rumbelow 94 94
J Taylor 94 94
Forth & Clyde TSA Total 1,938
R MacLeod 100 100
G Motion 100 100
D A M McIntosh 100 100
J Docherty 99 99
R Simpson 99 99
Mrs S McIntosh 99 99
B F Robertson 99 99
G Winch 98 98
J Waugh 97 97
I Henderson 97 97
J McCarthy 97 97
C Ogle 96 96
G Lemon 96 96
T Kenny 95 95
S Dixon 95 95
C McLean 95 95
R Gibb 95 95
N McMillan 94 94
N MacDonald 94 94
S Robinson 93 93
Scorer: Mrs S Willcox NSRA/LJK Date 27/01/20

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 10/02/20.



Division 3 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2019/20 Round 5
1 Cheshire & N Wales 5 3 0 2 S 9,712
2 Isle of Man RA 5 3 0 2 o 9,700
3 Oxfordshire RA 5 3 0 2 6 9,695
4 Warwickshire County 5 3 0 2 6 9,678
5 Cambridgeshire TSC 5 2 0 3 4 9,688
6 Dorset SBRA 5 1 0 4 2 9,560
Cambridgeshire TSC 1,945 —— Beat —— Dorset SBRA 1,833
Oxfordshire RA 1,943 — Beat —— Isle of Man RA 1,935
Warwickshire County 1,942 —— Beat —— Cheshire & N Wales 1,931
Cambridgeshire TSC Total 1,945 Beat
N Day 100 100
S Huxley 100 100
A Bowden 99 99
R Hedaux 99 99
Mrs S Day 98 98
R Edyvean 98 98
R Henshaw 98 98
Mrs S Haskett 98 98
W James 98 98
E Haigh 97 97
F Haskett 97 97
J Hinde 97 97
K Cressy 97 97
K Davis 97 97
Miss V Bieger 97 97
I Farnell 96 96
M Brearley 96 96
D Calvert 96 96
D Porter 94 94
J 0'Dell 93 93
Dorset SBRA Total 1,833
R Chasemore 99 99
M Frizzle 99 99
M Winton 99 99
I Davison 99 99
R Keenan 99 99
D Chick 98 98
P Cooke 98 98
N McCann 97 97
S Larter-Whitcher 97 97
M Stephenson 97 97
A Plewka 97 97
M Overal 96 96
R Burden 96 96
R Churchill 96 96
A Wilkie 95 95 R5.2.1
Ms P Hardy 95 95
D Higgs 94 94
T Kinder 94 94
Ms E Beech 88 88
D Verner-Jeffreys 0 0 NCR



Oxfordshire RA

A Robertson

J Plunkett
Mrs J Walker
R Woodger

C Cusack

Mrs C Rees-Lay
A Smith

I King

Mrs N Roebuck
Fitzpatrick
Gurney
Horell
Smith

Lay

Silver
Mckenzie
Privett

Mrs K McFall
M Payne

H Taylor
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Isle of Man RA

B Kelly

N Christian
M Cain

H Creevy

Ms G Kermode
Ms S Drysdale
J Wood

S Jones

W Quayle

J Brewis

Mrs P Watson
Roosen
Kneale
Kermode
Arthur
Gardner
Traynor
Coulter
Bridson
Knight
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98
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97
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96
96
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95
95
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Warwickshire County

Harris
Hopkins
Holloway
Marklow
Cockayne
Hornsby
Asquith
Dixon
Feast

A Khan
Moller
Goody
Kinder
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100
100
99
99
99
99
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98
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Total 1,943
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100

99
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99
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Total 1,935
100
100
100

98
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98
98
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97
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
91

Total 1,942
100
100

99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
97

Beat

Beat



R Webb 97 97
M Doble 96 96
K McCamley 96 96
A Mason 95 95
S Robertson 95 95
W Naylor 92 92
A Luk 91 91
Cheshire & N Wales Total 1,931
S Green 100 100
M Parry 100 100
M Arnstein 100 100
N Almond 98 98
G Scott-Brooker 98 98
T Warren 98 98
Ms S Marsland 97 97
S Holt 97 97
M Farrow 97 97
A N Henson 97 97
J Jackson 97 97
Ms A Warren 97 97
K Ridley 97 97
J Redwood 95 95 R5.2.1
P Bugler 95 95
L Westhead 95 95
Mrs S Holt 95 95
G Scott 94 94
J Burrage 93 93
A Hodkinson 91 91
Scorer: Mr M B Dessoy NSRA/LJK Date 27/01/20

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 10/02/20.



Division 4 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2019/20 Round 5
1 Gloucestershire Assn 5 5 0 0 10 9,658
2 Hertfordshire SBRA 5 3 0 2 o 9,673
3 Cornwall TSA 5 3 0 2 6 9,636
4 Middlesex SBRA 5 2 0 3 4 9,663
5 Somerset SSA 5 2 0 3 4 9,440
6 Div 4 Bye 0O 0 0 5 0 0
Middlesex SBRA 1,943 —— Beat —— Somerset SSA 1,823
Hertfordshire SBRA 1,940 — Beat —— Cornwall TSA 1,931
Gloucestershire Assn 1,924 —— Beat —— Div 4 Bye 0
Middlesex SBRA Total 1,943 Beat
K Bowley 100 100
R Brown 100 100
G Cox 99 99
D Panchaud 99 99
S Clark 98 98
J Wells 98 98
R Mawji 98 98
Mrs J Brown 97 97
A Shipman 97 97
T Shipman 97 97
S Newell 97 97
P Foreman 97 97
D Lorquet 97 97
S Turner 96 96
T Goodger 96 96
M Sumner 96 96
A Roy 96 96
R Preece 96 96
D Lloyd 95 95
C Garnham 94 94
Somerset SSA Total 1,823
D Warren 99 99
D Cooper 98 98
S Turvey 98 98
K Chong 98 98
P Pearce 98 98
T Beard 98 98
A R Covey 97 97
Miss A Clancy 97 97
P Swelling 97 97
R Emery 97 97
M Lewis 96 96
B Slade 95 95
A Moore 94 94
Miss E Jones 94 94
B Smyth 94 94
Miss E Evans 94 94
S Crabb 94 94
M Frost 93 93
G Scott 92 92
T Slater 0 0 NCR
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Hertfordshire SBRA

Simmons
Verduyn
Nichols
Warr
Sutherland
Swain
Parsey
Hodson
Baldwin
Skellett
Stubbs
Holman
Greenway
Hider
Millet

Mrs Y Edwards

I
D
I
P
D

F
J

Hunt
Winney
Tolfree
Lyon

Cornwall TSA
Couch
Teagle
Emmerson

Mrs J Lawrence

S
R
S

S
W
D

Lucas

W Hallows
Smith
Catling

P Hammond
Kernick

Mrs P Major

P

Ivey

Mrs J M Hibbitt

nHY»Pa4qnn

C

Matta

Rogers
Beaumont-Kerridge
Hancock

Godden

Curnow

Thorogood

99
99
99
99
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98
98
98
98
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97
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96
96
96
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95
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100
99
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
93

Gloucestershire Assn

Hunter

Miss K Butler
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Randall

P Simmons
Parfitt
Howard
Griggs
Ashworth
Bamford
Stokes
Anderson-Bickley
Smith
Lygoe

99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
95

Total 1,940
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
94
94

Total 1,931
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
93

Total 1,924
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
95

Beat

Beat



N Vangorph 95 95
Mrs V Holme 95 95
S Trathen 94 94
Mrs L Welsh 94 94
M Blythe 94 94
R Jarvis 93 93
A Boothroyd 93 93

Div 4 Bye Total
Comp 1
Comp 10
Comp 11
Comp 12
Comp 13
Comp 14
Comp 15
Comp 16
Comp 17
Comp 18
Comp 19
Comp 2
Comp 20
Comp 3
Comp 4
Comp 5
Comp 6
Comp 7
Comp 8
Comp 9
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Scorer: Mr M B Dessoy NSRA/LJK Date 27/01/20

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 10/02/20.



Division 5 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2019/20 Round 5
1 Norfolk County RA 5 5 0 0 10 9,652
2 Fife & Kinross SBRA 5 3 0 2 o 9,615
3 County of Lancaster 5 3 0 2 6 9,186
4 Worcestershire County 5 2 0 3 4 9,617
5 Bedfordshire SBSA 5 2 0 3 4 9,594
6 Div 5 Bye 0O 0 0 5 0 0
Norfolk County RA 1,937 —— Beat —— County of Lancaster 1,446
Bedfordshire SBSA 1,925 —— Beat —— Div 5 Bye 0
Worcestershire County 1,917 —— Beat —— Fife & Kinross SBRA 1,915
Norfolk County RA Total 1,937 Beat
Miss V Minett 100 100
R Fox 100 100
M Woodcock 99 99
Miss F Giles 99 99
Mrs P Carter 98 98
A Ringer 98 98
C Abbs 98 98
T Chadwick 98 98
T Cubitt 97 97
A Mullenger 97 97
L Dale 97 97
A Todd 97 97
P Paton 96 96
B Danziger 96 96
T Baker 96 96
M Kirkham 95 95
Mrs M Kemp 95 95
K Kapustina 94 94
C Burgess 94 94
T Webster 93 93
County of Lancaster Total 1,446
N Blackwood 100 100
H Doyle 100 100
M Lowe 99 99
S Kay 98 98
I Wane 98 98
K Skidmore 98 98
M Liversage 97 97
B Pallusson 97 97
G Taylor 97 97
K Revell 96 96
T Bryan 95 95
P Cook 95 95
S Mottley 94 94
P Meadows 92 92
P Danvers 90 90
A R Horrocks 0 0 NCR
R Webb 0 0 NCR
T Horrocks 0 0 NCR
G Fiddler 0 0 NCR
D G Young 0 0 NCR



Bedfordshire SBSA

G Haley 100
M Shaw 99
Mrs W Foith 98
G Quinn 98
Ms S Cheslyn-Curtis 98
J Marchant 98
T Stevens 98
J Duguid 97
C Stone 97
Mrs T Beadle 97
D Lumley-Wood 97
M Raftery 96
A Prickett 96
Miss J Baker 95
S Beadle 95
P Lumley-Wood 95
Mrs H Ivall 94
C Walker 94
G Hurn 92
Mrs K Kennedy 91
Div 5 Bye
Comp 1 0
Comp 10 0
Comp 11 0
Comp 12 0
Comp 13 0
Comp 14 0
Comp 15 0
Comp 16 0
Comp 17 0
Comp 18 0
Comp 19 0
Comp 2 0
Comp 20 0
Comp 3 0
Comp 4 0
Comp 5 0
Comp 6 0
Comp 7 0
Comp 8 0
Comp 9 0

Worcestershire County

J Rogers 99
G Milligan 98
R Brown 98
R Gough 98
A Norman 97
M Bellringer 97
P Langley 97
H Nickless 97
B Cooper 97
Miss K Webber 96
N Jones 96
A Lee 96

R Hayward 96

Total 1,925

Total

100
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
94
94
92
91
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Total 1,917

99
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96

Beat

Beat



D Hargreaves 95 95

P Johnson 95 95
Mrs M Morrish 95 95
S Gough 94 94
J Robinson 93 93
J F Grove 92 92
J Ives 91 91
Fife & Kinross SBRA Total 1,915
K Greenaway 99 99
P C Jess 99 99
C Hodgson 99 99
B Burnside 99 99
J Godsell 98 98
D Strachan 98 98
I Turnbull 98 98
J Cockburn 97 97
E Scougall 96 96
D Sheridan 96 96
S Colguhoun 95 95
B McIntosh 95 95
W Bloomfield 95 95
C Stirling 95 95
B Brown 94 94
G Russell 94 94
A Angus 94 94
J Ward 93 93
D Lumsden 91 91
S Davies 90 90
Scorer: Mr M B Dessoy NSRA/LJK Date 27/01/20

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 10/02/20.



Division 6 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2019/20 Round 5

1 Derbyshire RA 5 4 0 1 8 9,471
2 Northants, Leics&Rutland 5 4 0 1 8 9,415
3 Bucks County RA 5 3 0 2 6 9,529
4 Perthshire SBRA 5 3 0 2 S 9,214
5 Staffordshire SBRA 5 1 0 4 2 9,514
6 Div 6 Bye 0O 0 0 5 0 0
Bucks County RA 1,920 —— Beat —— Staffordshire SBRA 1,909
Perthshire SBRA 1,916 —— Beat —— Derbyshire RA 1,909
Northants, Leics&Rutland 1,827 —— Beat —— Div 6 Bye 0
Bucks County RA Total 1,920 Beat
M Mutch 99 99
F Smit 99 99
C J White 99 99
A Mercer 99 99
T Moore 98 98
N Brasier 98 98
J Sampson 98 98
R Cooper 97 97
A J Williamson 97 97
Mrs J Nicholl 96 96
R Crawley 96 96
R Ing 96 96
R Rallings 96 96
M Mailles 95 95
S Webb 94 94
T Malyon 94 94
W Connell 93 93
Miss K White 93 93
J Lacey 92 92
T Donald 91 91
Staffordshire SBRA Total 1,909
R Hemingway 99 99
M Buttery 99 99
C Dower 99 99
D Glover 98 98
J Machin 97 97
M Blezzard 97 97
S Chadwick 97 97
G Kershaw 97 97
T Lockett 97 97
S Breeze 96 96
P Watkiss 96 96
P Dean 95 95
S Rowe 95 95
J Bottrill 95 95
S Bytheway 93 93
R Andrews 93 93
W Morgan 93 93
C Taylor 92 92
P Knight 91 91
A Baskerville 90 90



Perthshire SBRA

M Buchanan 100
Mrs F Crownden 98
C Smart 98
D W Cummings 97
R Hepburn 97
T Harrison 97
S Melville 97
I Davidson 97
G Melville 97
D P Hynd 96
C Murray 96
S Milner 96
D McKenzie 96
J Conacher 95
W Crawford 95
J Crowden 94
J Seaton 93
F Robertson 93
C Goulding 92
Miss A Taylor 92

Derbyshire RA

B Stubbins 100
A Pidcock 98
M Lee 98
S Draper 98
S Crowther 97
I Hookham 97
P Wright 97
S Maris 97
R Grice 96
M Poole 96
T Stubbins 96
A Banner 95
M Parkes 95
J Boot 95
C Doram 95
A McBain 94
C Eyre 93
N Stothard 93
T Chapman 91
A Read 88
Northants, Leics&Rutland
P Buecheler 98
R Eayrs 98
D Dashwood 98
A Croot 98
A Gilbert 98
G Tarry 97
D Poxon 97
Miss S Lee 97
G Milnthorpe 97
R Waller 97
S Fiddler 97
T Grey 96
C Brown 95

Total 1,916
100
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
94
93
93
92
92

Total 1,909
100
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
94
93
93
91
88

Total 1,827
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
95

Beat

R5.2.1

Beat



Inder-Gray 95 95
Davies 95 95
Brittan 94 94
Ireson 94 94
Ploszcianski 93 93
Snary 93 93
Sanders 0 0 NCR
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Div 6 Bye Total
Comp 1
Comp 10
Comp 11
Comp 12
Comp 13
Comp 14
Comp 15
Comp 16
Comp 17
Comp 18
Comp 19
Comp 2
Comp 20
Comp 3
Comp 4
Comp 5
Comp 6
Comp 7
Comp 8
Comp 9
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Scorer: Mr P Mann NSRA/LJK Date 27/01/20

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 10/02/20.



Division 7 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2019/20 Round 5
1 Northern Ireland S S A 5 5 0 0 10 9,473
2 Suffolk County RA 5 4 0 1 8 9,503
3 Cumbria & Northumbria 5 3 0 2 S 9,283
4 Nottinghamshire RA 5 2 0 3 4 8,408
5 Lincolnshire SBRA 5 1 0 4 2 7,879
6 Div 7 Bye 0O 0 0 5 0 0
Suffolk County RA 1,931 —— Beat —— Cumbria & Northumbria 1,634
Northern Ireland S S A 1,804 — Beat —— Lincolnshire SBRA 1,728
Nottinghamshire RA 1,468 — Beat —— Div 7 Bye 0
Suffolk County RA Total 1,931 Beat
D Butcher 99 99
S Dakin 99 99
D Moyes 99 99
M Jones 98 98
S Jones 98 98
K Linsell 98 98
F Bilton 97 97
S Holder 97 97
G Smith 97 97
E G Negus 96 96
J Ford 96 96
B Bond 96 96
D Bowden 96 96
M Lloyd 96 96
R Game 96 96
J Gill 96 96
R Dearlove 95 95
A Butler 94 94
B Jenkins 94 94
A Thurlow 94 94
Cumbria & Northumbria Total 1,634
M Ives 99 99
J Beardsley 99 99
A Greenleas 99 99
G Thorn 98 98
R Gascoyne 97 97
J Allen 97 97
N Harcus 96 96
T C Chittenden 96 96
J Whittaker 96 96
K King 96 96
H Bramwell 96 96
E Thorn 96 96
M Watson 96 96
M G Sinfield 95 95
P Dodds 94 94
D Price 94 94
M Caton 90 90
N Morewood 0 0
J Smith 0 0
D Osborne 0 0



Northern Ireland S S A

J Anderson 99
A Hirst 99
G Mitchell 98
M Gunning 98
A Lewis 97
G Longstaff 97
A Feathers 97
M Reid 96
Miss L Aiken 96
N Richmond 96
T Leitch 96
R Conn 96
D Cummings 95
Mrs A Crowe 94
Mrs E Charlton 94
E Conn 94
R Parsons 92
E Wylie 90
B Jamison 80
D Lindsay 0
Lincolnshire SBRA
N Penn 100
N Watson 100
W Emms 99
J Miller 98
A Baldock 98
N Reeson 97
S Waller 97
Mrs J Ford 97
N Hollingsworth 97
B Wykes 96
D Johnson 95
L Hardwick-Grey 95
M Newman 95
B Wright 94
Mrs H Spooner 93
G Evans 93
S Burridge 93
J Jackson 91
D Pattrick 0
A Twell 0
Nottinghamshire RA
A Cooney 99
M Blatchly 99
S L Smith 98
Mrs F Day 96
H Sharpe 96
D Vango-Wright 96
C Fozard 95
B Gibson 95
J Gellatly 94
A Southall 94
M Hill 91
R Barker 91
M Jenkins 87

Total 1,804
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
95
94
94
94
92
90
80

0

Total 1,728
100
100

99
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
95
95
95
94
93
93
93
91

0

0

Total 1,468
99
99
98
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
91
91
87

Beat

R7.4.5

NCR
NCR

Beat



T Brocklebank 87 87
Oliver 86 86
Mason 64 64
Marriott 0 0 NCR
Hibbs NCR
Brown NCR
Cotter NCR
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Div 7 Bye Total
Comp 1
Comp 10
Comp 11
Comp 12
Comp 13
Comp 14
Comp 15
Comp 16
Comp 17
Comp 18
Comp 19
Comp 2
Comp 20
Comp 3
Comp 4
Comp 5
Comp 6
Comp 7
Comp 8
Comp 9
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Scorer: Mr P Mann NSRA/LJK Date 27/01/20

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 10/02/20.



